Annexure-9
Name of the corporate debtor: Kristal Infrastructure Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30/05/2025; List of Creditors as on: 26/06/2025
List of other creditors (Other than financial and operational creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount s S m?lltll)l,al Amount of claim| Amount of claim
SINo Name of the Creditor f Amount | Whether contingent . . . Remarks, if any
Date. ot Amount claimed Amountlof Gliim Nature of claim covered.l by covered by related lai dues that [ not admitted | under verification
receipt admitted Security claim may be set
guarantee party? y
Interest
off
Claim is under Clarification, as certain
documents related queries are pending to be
1| Axis Bank Limited - Rajaji Road, Ernakulam 19.06.2025 2,29,50,733 - - - - No - - 2,29,50,733 |solved from the Creditors end. Once the queries

are resolved, the claim shall be admitted based on
verification of the same.

TOTAL

2,29,50,733

2,29,50,733




